Produktdatenblatt

Uponor Q&E Ring natural 50
1045489

- Mit Fixieranschlag
- PE-Xa
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Produktdatenblatt

Uponor Q&E Ring natural 50

1045489

Technische Daten
Iltem no EAN
Iltem no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Item no NRF
Item no LVI
MaReinheit

Lange (1)

z
Verpackungsmenge 1
Verpackungsmenge 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4

U
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7321500048563
07321500048563
045338250
1882099
5111059
2072959

St.

50 mm

4 mm

5

70
06414905400454
06414905400461
06414905400478
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